Quote

Quote #: Q251003-0001
Date: November 6, 2025

Type of Event Corporate

Name Luis Rivera Ortiz (Rivera-Siaca Jr)
Email laro.ncdi@gmail.com

Phone 7873497791

Address Cosmopolitan

Guests 300

Bar package Premium

Chairs 300

Tables 30

Coordinator Luis Rivera Ortiz (Rivera-Siaca Jr)

Phone: 7873497791
Email: laro.ncdi@gmail.com

Additional services:
Air Conditioning

The Kitchen

Trash Service

Cost Summary
Description
Venue Rent (300 guests, 1st + 2nd) — 6h included + Oh extra
Bar (Premium) — 4h included + Oh extra
Bar Service Charge (18%)
Chairs (300 @ $4.00)
Tables (30 @ $20.00)
The Kitchen
Trash Service
Air Conditioning

Subtotal

Amount (USD)

$6,200.00

$16,500.00

$2,970.00

$1,200.00

$600.00

$200.00

$330.00

$1,750.00

$29,750.00



Notes:

e Bar staff overtime ($65/hr per bartender/barback) not included.
e Trash Service “starting at $330” — final price depends on volume.
e A separate refundable security deposit of $750 is required.
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