

Quote

Quote #: Q251003-0001

Date: November 6, 2025

Type of Event	Corporate
Name	Luis Rivera Ortiz (Rivera-Siaca Jr)
Email	laro.ncdi@gmail.com
Phone	7873497791
Address	Cosmopolitan
Guests	300
Bar package	Premium
Chairs	300
Tables	30
Coordinator	Luis Rivera Ortiz (Rivera-Siaca Jr) Phone: 7873497791 Email: laro.ncdi@gmail.com

Additional services:

Air Conditioning
The Kitchen
Trash Service

Cost Summary

Description	Amount (USD)
Venue Rent (300 guests, 1st + 2nd) — 6h included + 0h extra	\$6,200.00
Bar (Premium) — 4h included + 0h extra	\$16,500.00
Bar Service Charge (18%)	\$2,970.00
Chairs (300 @ \$4.00)	\$1,200.00
Tables (30 @ \$20.00)	\$600.00
The Kitchen	\$200.00
Trash Service	\$330.00
Air Conditioning	\$1,750.00
Subtotal	\$29,750.00

Notes:

- Bar staff overtime (\$65/hr per bartender/barback) not included.
- Trash Service “starting at \$330” — final price depends on volume.
- A separate refundable security deposit of \$750 is required.

2025